Fax 1.605.369.2112
Attn:__________________________
Great Lakes Frame
Specification Sheet
ATTACHMENT
The male buckle wraps around the bottom of
the canopy frame while the female buckle
wraps around the top of the canopy frame.

_____________________________________________________________________________________________
F-264
PART NO. SIZE
OVERALL
LENGTH
"A"
INSIDE
WIDTH
"B"
SIDE RAIL
LENGTH
"C"
OUTSIDE
WIDTH
"D"
GL2R2000110 20' X 110" 20' 110" 19' 10" 120"
GL2R2300110 23' X 110" 23' 110" 22' 10" 120"
GL2R2500110 25' X 110" 25' 110" 24' 10" 120"
GL2R2700110 27' X 110" 27' 110" 26' 10" 120"
GL2R3000110 30' X 110" 30' 110" 30' 10" 120"
GL2R2000116 20' X 116" 20' 116" 19' 10" 126"
GL2R2300116 23' X 116" 23' 116" 22' 10" 126"
GL2R2500116 25' X 116" 25' 116" 24' 10" 126"
GL2R2700116 27' X 116" 27' 116" 26' 10" 126"
GL2R3000116 30' X 116" 30' 116" 30' 10" 126"
GL2R2000122 20' X 122" 20' 122" 19' 10" 132"
GL2R2300122 23' X 122" 23' 122" 22' 10" 132"
GL2R2500122 25' X 122" 25' 122" 24' 10" 132"
GL2R2700122 27' X 122" 27' 122" 26' 10" 132"
GL2R3000122 30' X 122" 30' 122" 30' 10" 132"
**If dimensions don’t match above,
fill out detail on page 3**
Page 1
Fax 1.605.369.2112

_____________________________________________________________________________________________
F-264
PART NO. SIZE
OVERALL
LENGTH
"A"
INSIDE
WIDTH
"B"
SIDE RAIL
LENGTH
"C"
OUTSIDE
WIDTH
"D"
GL3R2000110 20' X 110" 20' 110" 19' 10" 120"
GL3R2300110 23' X 110" 23' 110" 22' 10" 120"
GL3R2500110 25' X 110" 25' 110" 24' 10" 120"
GL3R2700110 27' X 110" 27' 110" 26' 10" 120"
GL3R3000110 30' X 110" 30' 110" 30' 10" 120"
GL3R2000116 20' X 116" 20' 116" 19' 10" 126"
GL3R2300116 23' X 116" 23' 116" 22' 10" 126"
GL3R2500116 25' X 116" 25' 116" 24' 10" 126"
GL3R2700116 27' X 116" 27' 116" 26' 10" 126"
GL3R3000116 30' X 116" 30' 116" 30' 10" 126"
GL3R2000122 20' X 122" 20' 122" 19' 10" 132"
GL3R2300122 23' X 122" 23' 122" 22' 10" 132"
GL3R2500122 25' X 122" 25' 122" 24' 10" 132"
GL3R2700122 27' X 122" 27' 122" 26' 10" 132"
GL3R3000122 30' X 122" 30' 122" 30' 10" 132"
**If dimensions don’t match above,
fill out detail on next page**
Page 2
11